Designed specifically for accurate power device measurements at the wafer level, the Tesla on-wafer power device characterization system is
engineered to provide probing levels of up to 3,000 V (triaxial), 10,000 V (coaxial) and 100 W/cm². It supports a measurement temperature range
of -55 ºC to 300 ºC. In combination with Cascade Microtech’s patented MicroChamber®, the Tesla features a high-power, gold-plated chuck
to ensure low-contact resistance, thin-wafer handling and power dissipation; all while providing a low-noise, fully guarded and shielded test
environment. To ensure the utmost safety during a high-voltage measurement, the Tesla employs an infrared laser light curtain and safety
interlock system.
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
POWER HANDLING (CHUCK)

	 threaded, 11/16-24 high-voltage BNC	 threaded, 11/16-24 high-voltage MHV
	 triaxial plug 	 cable plug
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE STATION MODELS
Tesla Semi-Automatic 200 mm Probe Station 	 P/N T200-STA-AP	 P/N T200-STA-M
MicroChamber for dark, dry and enhanced EMI-shielding enclosure
PureLine™ technology for premium signal path fidelity		           N/A
AttoGuard® for enhanced I-V and C-V testing		           N/A
Roll-out wafer stage for safe and easy wafer loading
High-stability platen with linear lift
Four-axis precision motorized stage
User guides, tools and accessories
Universal power cord kit
Nucleus™ Prober Control Software
Complete automation tools – AutoAlign, AutoDie, AutoXYZT correction
Thermal control, video window, wafer map, remote access
Tesla Manual 200 mm Probe Station 		  P/N T200M-STA-AP	 P/N T200M-STA-M
MicroChamber for dark, dry and enhanced EMI-shielding enclosure
PureLine technology for premium signal path fidelity		           N/A
AttoGuard for enhanced I-V and C-V testing		           N/A
Roll-out wafer stage for safe and easy wafer loading		           N/A